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LIST OF PRE-OWNED PROPERTIES
As of December 6, 2024

REMINDERS:

1. Submit fully accomplished and signed Offer to Buy Form.

2. All offers are subject to management approval.

3. Sale is on an “AS IS WHERE IS” basis.
4. Availability and Price of property listed are subject to change without prior notice.
5. Inadvertent and excusable errors in the condition and description shall not be deemed as misrepresentation on the part of the Bank.

Contact Details:

Email:

properties@eastwestbanker.com

Contact No.

0999-8857830

Note: Monday — Friday, 8:30am to 5:30pm, excluding holidays

. Collateral Address o LA Indicative

Location Property Number ( Lot Description ) Property Description (lot area) Price
14D Malaruhat St. Amparo Subd. Brgy. 179 Zone 16

1 NCR Caloocan D-356-00417 (near Camarin, St. Anthony Nova School, & Holy Cross Residential House & Lot 351 493 9,955,500.00
Parish Novaliches)

2 NCR Caloocan D-356-00527 Lot 54 Blk. 12, St. Cecilia St., Brgy. 177, Zone 15, Caloocan Residential House & Lot 306 3.366,000.00
City (near Camarin & Novaliches)

3 NCR Las Pinas D-356-00586 Lot 3 Blk 1, Manuela Veraville Townhomes, Brgy. Pamplona | pqijential House & Lot 77 3,642,000.00
(near Starmall Las Pinas & Alabang-Zapote Road)
Lot 1 BIk 1, (#59), Jovan St., Veraville 5-A, Talon 5, Las

4 NCR Las Pinas D-356-00658 Pinas City (access via Marcos Alvarez Ave. & near Mercury Residential Townhouse 59.54 2,031,000.00
Drug)

5 NCR Las Pinas D-356-00472 Lot 2-A, Gem Road, Pilar Village, Almanza (access via Residential Townhouse 131.84 6.527,000.00
Marcos Alvarez Ave. & Daang Hari Road)
Lot 24-B Block 6, (#9-B) Gem St., Camella 3-C, Verdant

6 NCR Las Pinas D-356-00562 Acres Subd., Pamplona (near Starmall & Alabang-Zapote Residential Townhouse 99 4,792,000.00
Road)

7 NCR Las Pinas D-356-00549 Lo el VIE) GELOED B0, BR (RESE VIlERE, B VAN BB | o e mie) ares & Lt 210 303 12,670,000.00
(near Cecile's Restaurant & Aventine Hills Street)

. i ) Lot 13 Blk 8 Italy St., Veraville TH, Bgy. Talon, Las Pinas . .
8 NCR Las Pinas D-356-00563 City (near Starmall Las Pinas & Alabang-Zapote Road) Residential Townhouse 68 2,380,000.00
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NCR

Makati City

D-356-00709

Unit 639, 6th Flir., Jazz Residences, Clarinet Building
(Tower D), along Nicanor Garcia St., cor. Jupiter St., Brgy.
Bel-air, Makati City (near Mapua University, Sen. Gil Puyat
Avenue)

Residential Condominium

36.55

5,550,000.00

10

NCR

Makati City

D-356-00489

Lot 4B along Fortune St., Brgy. Rizal (near C-5 Road &
Barangay Aguho)

Residential House & Lot

79

238

7,250,000.00

11

NCR

Mandaluyong City

D-356-0066 / D-356-

00396

Unit A204 and Unit A205, 2nd Flr., Building A. Horizon City
Flats Condominium, 267 Haig St., Brgy. Daan Bakal
Mandaluyong City (near Shaw Blvd. and SM Hypermart)

Commercial Condominium

50

2,750,000.00

12

NCR

Mandaluyong City

D-356-00483

Unit 3423, 34 Fir. South Tower, Flair Towers Condominium,
Reliance cor. Pioneer Sts. Brgy. Barangka (near Unilab)

Commercial Condominium

76 - Unit
13 - parking

12,668,000.00

13

NCR

Mandaluyong City

D-356-00450

Unit 802-A, 8th FIr., Pioneer Pointe Condominium, Highway
Hills (near East-West Bank Branch & Mcdonalds)

Residential Condominium

31

2,914,000.00

14

NCR

Mandaluyong City

D-356-00650

Unit 426, 4th Flr, Maraca Bldg., Rhapsody Residences, East
Service Road, Brgy. Cupang (near Starbucks & Sucat Toll
Gate)

Residential Condominium

57.50

4,618,000.00

15

NCR

Mandaluyong City

D-356-00497

Unit 1008, Pioneer Pointe Condominium, 128 Pioneer St.
Brgy. Highway Hills (near East-West Bank Branch &
Mcdonalds)

Residential Condominium

71

7,342,000.00

16

NCR

Manila

SCB-001

8th FIr. Penthouse Unit, Landseaire 1 Mansions Condo.,
No. 2551 Don Pedro cor. Espiritu St., Brgy. 760, Zone 82,
Malate, Manila (in between P. Ocampo & Estrada Streets)

Residential Condominium

235.15

13,750,000.00

17

NCR

Marikina
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

NCR

Muntinlupa City

D-356-00590

Unit 1120 & 1121, 11th Flr., Studio Two Condominium,
Cresent Drive, Northgate Cyberzone, Filinvest Corporate
City, Alabang (near Bellevue Manila)

Residential Condominium

26.30

3,182,000.00

38

NCR

Paranaque

D-356-00681

Unit 402, 4th Flr., Ultima Building, Arista Place, JP Rizal St.,
Brgy. Sto. Nino (near Duty Free Fiesta Mall)

Residential Condominium

53.00

4,548,000.00

39

NCR

Paranaque

D-356-00459

Lot 20 Blk 1, New Guinea St., Betterliving Subd., Annex 25,
Brgy. Don Bosco (near Barangay Camella Homes Classic)

Residential House & Lot

274

274.00

8,968,000.00

40

NCR

Paranaque

C-0095

Unit Upper Ground J, Isabelle Mansions, Edison St., Brgy.
Sunvalley (near Azure Residences & Bicutan Toll Gate)

Residential Condominium

38.00

1,965,000.00

41

NCR

Paranaque

D-356-00583

Unit 304, Magenta Bldg., Sienna Park Residences, West
Service Road, Sunvalley (near Toyota Bicutan & Toll Gate)

Residential Condominium

51

4,166,000.00

42

NCR

Paranaque

D-356-00220

Lot 7 Block 3 (Unit 2) along ROW, Casa Maria TownHomes,
BF Parklane, Brgy. BF Homes (access via El Grande Ave.)

Residential House & Lot

100.75

238

8,993,000.00

43

NCR

Pasay

D-356-00697

Unit 109, G/F Vento Building, Capri Oasis Residences, Dr.
Sixto Antonio Ave., Brgy. Maybunga (near SM Hypermarket
& Sandoval bridge)

Residential Condominium

38.37

4,432,000.00

44

NCR

Pasay

D-356-00531

Unit 904, 9th FIr., IPl Buendia Tower, Sen. Gil Puyat Ave.,
District of San Isidro (beside Ceres Transport, Buendia)

Residential Condominium

43.76

4,133,000.00

45

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00684

Unit 605, 6th FlIr., Selene Building, Levina Place
Condominium, Jennys Ave., Brgy. Rosario (near Montessori
School)

Residential Condominium

65.00

5,433,000.00

46

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00575

Unit 311, 3rd Floor, Callista Building, Levina Place
Condominium along Jenny's Avenue, Brgy. Rosario (near
Montessori School)

Residential Condominium

82.00

6,540,000.00

47

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00539

Unit 3423, 4th Floor, Jayapura Bldg. Bali Oasis Phase 2,
along Marcos Highway, Barangay Santolan (near Ayala
Mall)

Residential Condominium

38.37

4,221,000.00

48

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00600

Unit 123, Ground Floor, Fiori Building, Capri Oasis
Residences along Dr. Sixto Avenue, Brgy. Maybunga (near
SM Hypermarket & Sandoval bridge)

Residential Condominium

38.37

3,925,000.00

49

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00436

Unit [-333, 3rd Flir. Building I, One Oasis Ortigas
Condominium, Ortigas Ave. Ext'n., Brgy. Rosario (near
Mission Hospital & Ortigas Business District)

Residential Condominium

22.02

2,132,000.00

50

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00572

Uniit 420, 4th Floor, Building G, Sorrento Oasis
Condominium, C. Raymundo Ave., Brgy. Rosario (near
Eusebio High School & Ortigas Buss. District)

Residential Condominium

38.38

4,095,000.00
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51

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00441

Unit 216 2nd FIr. Rama Bldg., East Raya Gardens,
Mercedes Ave., Brgy. San Miguel (near Puregold
Mercedes)

Residential Condominium

64

4,717,000.00

52

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00573

Unit 301, 3rd Floor, Raja Buidling @ East Raya Gardens
along Mercedes Avenue, Brgy San Miguel (near Puregold
Mercedes)

Residential Condominium

88

6,292,000.00

53

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00557

Unit K-518, 5 FIr., Bldg. K, One Oasis Condominium,
Ortigas Ave. Ext'n., Brgy. Rosario (near Mission Hospital &
Ortigas Business District)

Residential Condominium

30

3,220,000.00

54

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00522

Unit 406 4th Flr., Istana Bldg., Mayfield Park Residences,
Brgy. Rosario (near Felix Avenue)

Residential Condominium

54

4,250,000.00

55)

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00558

Unit 1319, 3rd FlIr., Bldg. A, One Oasis Ortigas
Condominium, Ortigas Ave. Extension, Rosario (near
Mission Hospital & Ortigas Business District)

Residential Condominium

45

4,305,000.00

56

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00391

Unit [-331, 3rd Floor, Building I, One Oasis Ortigas
Condominium, Ortigas Ave., Ext'n., Brgy. Rosario (near
Mission Hospital & Ortigas Business District)

Residential Condominium

22

2,301,000.00

57

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00394

Unit 8311, 3rd Floor Building H, One Oasis Ortigas
Condominium, Ortigas Ave. Ext'n., Brgy. Rosario (near
Mission Hospital & Ortigas Business District)

Residential Condominium

30

3,122,000.00

58

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00392

Unit 420 4th Floor Building L, One Oasis Condominium
Ortigas Ave. Ext'n., Brgy. Roasario (near Mission Hospital &
Ortigas Business District)

Residential Condominium

30

3,450,000.00

59

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00390

Unit 328 3rd Floor One Oasis Ortigas Bldg. Ortigas Avenue
Ext'n., Brgy. Rosario (near Mission Hospital & Ortigas
Business District)

Residential Condominium

30

3,155,000.00

60

NCR

Pasig

D-356-00467

Unit 324, 3rd FIr Bldg. E., One Oasis Ortigas Condominium
Project, Ortigas Ave. Ext'n. (near Mission Hospital & Ortigas
Business District)

Residential Condominium

30

2,955,000.00

61

NCR

Quezon City

S-357-019

Lot 12, Block 1, Norhview Villas Phase 1, Matandang Balara
(access via Batasan-San Mateo Rd. & near Robinsons)

Residential Lot

115

2,530,000.00

62

NCR

Quezon City

D-356-00683

Unit 16-L, 16th Flr., Symphony Towers - Tower 1, No. 6 Sgt.
Esguerra Ave., South Triangle (near corner of Timog
Avenue)

Residential Condominium

30.18

3,985,000.00

63

NCR

Quezon City

D-356-00500

Unit 416, 4th Flr., Jasmine Bldg., The Magnolia Place,
Tandang Sora Ave., Talipapa (near Quirino Hi-way & SM
Hypermarket)

Residential Condominium

90

7,700,000.00
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64

NCR

Quezon City

D-356-00680

Unit 720, 7th floor, South Tower "Zennia Towers" Condo
No. 1211. EDSA, Brgy. Katipunan (near Munoz-EDSA)

Residential Condominium

41

4,554,000.00

65

NCR

Quezon City

D-356-00581

Unit I, 19th Floor, Tower D, Manhattan Heights
Condominium, Gen. Romulo Avenue, Brgy Socorro, Cubao
District (near Ali-Mall and in between P. Tuazon Blvd. &
Aurora Blvd.)

Residential Condominium

29.80

4,425,000.00

66

NCR

Quezon City

D-356-00588

Unit 105 Upper Ground Level (with drying area and parking
slot # 01-69) within CHI Bldg., The Redwoods
Condominium, Quirino Highway, Brgy. Pasong Putik (across
SM City Fairview)

Residential Condominium

72.50

6,325,000.00

67

NCR

Quezon City

D-356-00535

Unit 2218, The Amaryllis Bldg. cor. E. Rodriguez Sr. Ave.
(near Petron, Tomas Morato Ave.)

Residential Condominium

55

6,050,000.00

68

NCR

Quezon City

D-356-00553

Unit 829, 8th FIr., Princeton Residences, Aurora Blvd., Brgy.
Valencia, New Manila (near Gilmore Ave. & Jollibee)

Residential Condominium

40

4,447,000.00

69

NCR

Taguig

D-356-00594

Unit 16L, 16th Floor, Tower 1 Viceroy, Florence Way
Mckinley Hill, Fort Bonifacio (via Upper Mckinley Hill &
Lawton Ave.)

Residential Condominium

26.10

5,110,000.00

70

NCR

Taguig

D-356-00533

Unit 39B, The Beaufort, 5th Ave. cor 23rd St., BGC (near
Padre Gomez Circle & BGC Greenway Park)

Residential Condominium

103.31

30,800,000.00

71

NCR

Taguig

D-356-00678

Unit 8H, 8th Floor, The Venice Luxury Residences, Tower D
(Domenico) Mc Kinley Hill, Fort BGC (near Venice Grand
Canal Mall)

Residential Condominium

41.40

8,198,000.00

72

NCR

Taguig

1-357-0215

Unit W-19C 19th Flr. The Beaufort, 5th Ave. cor 23rd St.,
BGC, (near Padre Gomez Circle & BGC Greenway Park)

Residential Condominium

100.42

28,500,000.00

73

NCR

Taguig

D-356-00630

Unit 313, 3rd FIr., No. 19, Palmetto Bldg., Cedar Crest
Condo., Acacia Estates, Brgy. Bambang (near Taguig City
Hall)

Residential Condominium

65

6,906,000.00

74

NCR

Taguig

D-356-00480

Unit 801, 8th FlIr., and Roofdeck, Ivory Bldg., Rosewood
Pointe Condominium, Brgy. Ususan (near C-5 & Levi
Mariano Ave.)

Residential Condominium

72

6,438,000.00

75

BATANGAS

Sto. Tomas

1-357-0056

Lot 46 Block 6 Phase 1, Blue Grass Subd., Sto Tomas,
Batangas

Vacant Lot

65

501,000.00

76

BATANGAS

Sto. Tomas

1-357-0214

Lot 27 Blk 03 Ruby. St. cor. Emerald St. Blue Grass
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